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Fédération Suisse de Twirling Baton
Schweizerischer Twirling Baton Verband
Federazione Svizzera di Twirling Baton

JUNIOR

1 LICINI Roberto

2 PASOTTI Lia

3 MARIOTTA Xiomara

4 PORTELA Tifanny

5 FERNANDEZ Lorena

6 VON ROHR Marie

7 GUASCH CAZALLA Yaél
8 LICINI Marina

SENIOR

1 OSTINI Alessandra
2 FERREIRA Monica
3 AUBRY Aurélie

4 PERNOUX Patricia
5 CUVIELLO Jessica
6 AYMON Olivia

7 DAVID Krista

CHAMPIONNAT SUISSE 2014

Chavornay
Bellinzona
Bellinzona
Nord-Vaudois
Lausanne
Lausanne
Lausanne
Chavornay

Bellinzona
Genéve
Nord-Vaudois
Nord-Vaudois
Lausanne
Chavornay
Nord-Vaudois

FREESTYLE

FINALES

FREESTYLE
75%

38.37500
35.75000
33.87500
31.62500
31.62500
31.00000
26.75000
24.75000

FINALES

FREESTYLE
75%

44.06250
43.31250
35.70625
34.03125
33.56250
32.43750
25.39375

IMPOSES
25%
9.31875
9.66250
9.84375
9.98125
8.71250
9.21875
10.06250
8.48750

PC
25%
11.43750
11.26250
8.86250
10.31875
7.98750
8.89375
6.40000

TOTAL
GENERAL

47.69375
45.41250
43.71875
41.60625
40.33750
40.21875
36.81250
33.23750

TOTAL
GENERAL

55.50000
54.57500
44.56875
44.35000
41.55000
41.33125
31.79375



